

RCA DJ 75/25
Rajeev Kumar Wadhwa Vs. Aashish Assignment Pvt Ltd

15.11.2025

Present: Sh. Vijay Kumar, Ld. Counsel for appellant.

Time is sought by Ld. Counsel for appellant for filing
certified copy of the impugned judgment.

At request, put up for consideration on 19.12.2025.

(Ravinder Singh-I)
District Judge-03
East District, KKD Courts,
Delhi, 15.11.2025